4/15/24, 3:44 PM

Rank Class SailNo HelmName

1st

2nd

3rd

4th
5th
6th

7th

8th
9th

10th
11th
12th

13th

14th

Rank Class

1st

2nd

3rd

29er

29er

29er

29er
29er
29er

29er

29er
29er

29er
29er
29er

29er

29er

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

ILCA
6

ILCA
6

ILCA
6

3023

2786

3154

122
3021
3137

3052

2687
3372

2777
2713
2388

2650

2782

Class SailNo HelmName HelmSex CrewName

420 57550 Tessa Clinton Female  Jess Handly

420 57544 Cameron Brown  Male Alex Norman

420 56941 Joe Leith Male Joshua Ferrissey

420 57062 Isla Barker Female Lucy Luxford

420 55509 Zara Scott Female = Amelia Higson

420 56163 Thomas Jurczyluk Male Oliver Wyeth
ILCA 6 Class

SailNo
222185

219307

214437

Sailwave results for 2024 NZ Youth Championships at Murrays Bay Sailing Club 2024

2024 NZ Youth Championships

Murrays Bay Sailing Club

Results

29er Class

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmSex CrewName

Will Leech Male Sean Male
Kensington

Nelsen Male Levi Jenkins Male

Mecham

Oli Stone Male Marcel Van Der Male
Voort

Callum Noyer Male Josh Hilder Male

Hugo Smith Male Louis Quere Male

Tom Male Morgan Lay Male

Pilkington

William Male Giorgio Male

Mason Mattiuzzo

Leo Brown Male Toby Dunn Male

Madi Russell Female Kate Female
Rasmussen

Bella Jenkins Female Nicola Hume Female

Erin Kee Female Isla Kee Female

Anna Female Marcus Hilder Male

Waymouth

Bouchet Male Gautier Jules Female

Martin

Kate Howse  Female Elbe White Female

420 Class

CrewSex Club

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

R1
CBYC 3.0
KYC 1.0
KYC 8.0
KYC 7.0
KYC/RAYC/WBC 2.0
RNZYS / WBC 4.0
WBC 6.0
RAYC 9.0
RAYC/Maraetai SC 13.0
KYC 12.0
KCC /BOIYC 11.0
KYC 5.0
Cercle Nautique 10.0
Caledonia
KYC 14.0
CrewSex Club R1
Female WBC 1.0
Male WBC/MBSC 3.0
Male MBSC 2.0
Female MBSC 5.0
Female MBSC 4.0
Male Wanaka YC 6.0

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 17, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName

Winston Male
Liesebach

Zach Stibbe Male
Liam Dimock Male
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HelmSex CrewName CrewSex Club

Napier SC/MBSC

Otago YC

MBSC / RAYC

R2
6.0

8.0

1.0

2.0
4.0
9.0

5.0

3.0
10.0

7.0
11.0
12.0

13.0

14.0

R2
2.0
1.0
4.0
3.0
5.0
6.0

R1
4.0

2.0

8.0

R3
1.0

2.0

3.0

6.0
10.0
5.0

8.0

12.0
4.0

9.0
7.0
13.0

11.0

14.0

Total
3.0
4.0
6.0
8.0
9.0
12.0

R2
2.0

5.0

1.0

Total
10.0

12.0

15.0
16.0
18.0

19.0

24.0
27.0

28.0
29.0
30.0

34.0

42.0

Nett
3.0
4.0
6.0
8.0
9.0
12.0

Total
6.0

7.0

9.0

Nett
10.0

11.0

12.0

15.0
16.0
18.0

19.0

24.0
27.0

28.0
29.0
30.0

34.0

42.0

Nett
6.0

7.0

9.0
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Rank Class

4th ILCA
6

5th ILCA
6

6th ILCA
6

7th ILCA
6

8th ILCA
6

9th ILCA
6

10th ILCA
6

11th  ILCA
6

12th  ILCA
6

13th ILCA
6

14th  ILCA
6

15th  ILCA
6

16th ILCA
6

17th  ILCA
6

Rank Class

1st Wingfoil

2nd  Wingfoil

3rd Wingfoil

4th Wingfoil

5th Wingfoil

6th Wingfoil

7th Wingfoil

8th Wingfoil

Rank Class

1st iQFOIL
8m

SailNo
217311

224251

208523

209259

222181

217319

222079

196881

223091

202918

224463

217839

210820

216175

SailNo
78

32

54

41

17

SailNo
777

Sailwave results for 2024 NZ Youth Championships at Murrays Bay Sailing Club 2024

HelmName

Miro Luxford
Jack Hollands
Louie Poletti
Arran Begic
Beau Utting
Mabel North
Sam Clarke
Caelan
Davidson
Chloe Turner
Flinn Olson
Rose Dickey
Eddie Dewhirst

Kieran Gawn

Miya Prescott

Sailed: 5, Discards: 0, To count: 5, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName

Toby
Wigglesworth

Kosta
Gladiadis

Jack Bennett
Finn Pye
Hugo

Wigglesworth

Matthew
Mclintosh

Lewis
Maurice

Jordan Cheng

Sailed: 5, Discards: 0, To count: 5, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName

Jack Parr

HelmSex CrewName CrewSex Club

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

HelmSex CrewName CrewSex Club R1 R2 R3
3.0

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

HelmSex CrewName CrewSex Club R1 R2
Male New 2.0 1.0
Plymouth
YC
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Wingfoil Class

iQFOIL 8m Class

CBYC

MBSC / MSC
MBSC

MBSC
MBSC/RAYC
Wanaka YC
MBSC
Plimmerton BC
MBSC

MBSC

Napier SC
Sailing Wanganui/ New
Plymouth YC

HSC /RAYC

TYPBC

Manly 2.0 1.0
SC

Manly 3.0 20
SC

Manly 1.0 4.0
SC

Manly 6.0 3.0 1.0
SC

Manly 40 50
SC

PBC 50 6.0
Manly 9.0 7.0
SC DNS

Manly 7.0 9.0
SC DNF

4.0

2.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

9.0
DNF

R1 R2
6.0 3.0
30 7.0
50 6.0
1.0 12.0
9.0 4.0
70 140
14.0 9.0
13.0 10.0
120 11.0
11.0 13.0
17.0 8.0
10.0 16.0
15.0 15.0
16.0 17.0
R4 R5
40 1.0
20 30
30 50
50 20
1.0 4.0
6.0 6.0
70 90
DNS
9.0 90
DNF DNS
R3 R4 RS
1.0 20 20

Total
9.0

Nett

9.0
10.0 10.0
11.0
13.0 13.0
13.0 13.0
210 210
23.0 230
23.0 23.0
23.0 23.0
240 240
250 250
26.0 26.0
30.0 30.0

33.0 33.0

Total
11.0

Nett

11.0
140 14.0
15.0 15.0
17.0 17.0
19.0 19.0
29.0 29.0
39.0 390

43.0 43.0

Total
8.0

Nett
8.0
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Rank Class

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

iQFOIL
8m

iQFOIL
8m

iQFOIL
8m

iQFOIL
8m

iQFOIL
8m

iQFOIL
8m

SailNo
169

369

54

1"

303

21

Sailwave results for 2024 NZ Youth Championships at Murrays Bay Sailing Club 2024

HelmName

Vlad Misescu
Ben Rist
Sofia Currie
Finn Davies
Daniella

Wooldridge

Gabrielle
Dalton-Wilson

HelmSex CrewName CrewSex Club

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female
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BOIYC
Manly SC
Maraetai
KYC
WBC /

PBC

Maraetai
SC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

R1
3.0

1.0
4.0
5.0
8.0
BFD
6.0

R2
3.0

2.0

6.0

4.0

5.0

8.0

R3 R4 RS
20 1.0 1.0

3.0

6.0

5.0

4.0

7.0

3.0

4.0

7.0

5.0

6.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

7.0

6.0

Total
10.0

12.0

24.0

26.0

29.0

33.0

Nett
10.0

12.0

240

26.0

29.0

33.0

3/3
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