2024 NZ Youth Championships

Murrays Bay Sailing Club

Results

29er Class

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Class	SailNo	HelmName	HelmSex	CrewName	CrewSex	Club	R1	R2	R3	Total	Nett
1st	29er	3023	Will Leech	Male	Sean Kensington	Male	CBYC	3.0	6.0	1.0	10.0	10.0
2nd	29er	2786	Nelsen Mecham	Male	Levi Jenkins	Male	KYC	1.0	8.0	2.0	11.0	11.0
3rd	29er	3154	Oli Stone	Male	Marcel Van Der Voort	Male	KYC	8.0	1.0	3.0	12.0	12.0
4th	29er	122	Callum Noyer	Male	Josh Hilder	Male	KYC	7.0	2.0	6.0	15.0	15.0
5th	29er	3021	Hugo Smith	Male	Louis Quere	Male	KYC/RAYC/WBC	2.0	4.0	10.0	16.0	16.0
6th	29er	3137	Tom Pilkington	Male	Morgan Lay	Male	RNZYS / WBC	4.0	9.0	5.0	18.0	18.0
7th	29er	3052	William Mason	Male	Giorgio Mattiuzzo	Male	WBC	6.0	5.0	8.0	19.0	19.0
8th	29er	2687	Leo Brown	Male	Toby Dunn	Male	RAYC	9.0	3.0	12.0	24.0	24.0
9th	29er	3372	Madi Russell	Female	Kate Rasmussen	Female	RAYC/Maraetai SC	13.0	10.0	4.0	27.0	27.0
10th	29er	2777	Bella Jenkins	Female	Nicola Hume	Female	KYC	12.0	7.0	9.0	28.0	28.0
11th	29er	2713	Erin Kee	Female	Isla Kee	Female	KCC / BOIYC	11.0	11.0	7.0	29.0	29.0
12th	29er	2388	Anna Waymouth	Female	Marcus Hilder	Male	KYC	5.0	12.0	13.0	30.0	30.0
13th	29er	2650	Bouchet Martin	Male	Gautier Jules	Female	Cercle Nautique Caledonia	10.0	13.0	11.0	34.0	34.0
14th	29er	2782	Kate Howse	Female	Elbe White	Female	KYC	14.0	14.0	14.0	42.0	42.0

420 Class

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Class	SailNo	HelmName	HelmSex	CrewName	CrewSex	Club	R1	R2	Total	Nett
1st	420	57550	Tessa Clinton	Female	Jess Handly	Female	WBC	1.0	2.0	3.0	3.0
2nd	420	57544	Cameron Brown	Male	Alex Norman	Male	WBC/MBSC	3.0	1.0	4.0	4.0
3rd	420	56941	Joe Leith	Male	Joshua Ferrissey	Male	MBSC	2.0	4.0	6.0	6.0
4th	420	57062	Isla Barker	Female	Lucy Luxford	Female	MBSC	5.0	3.0	8.0	8.0
5th	420	55509	Zara Scott	Female	Amelia Higson	Female	MBSC	4.0	5.0	9.0	9.0
6th	420	56163	Thomas Jurczyluk	Male	Oliver Wyeth	Male	Wanaka YC	6.0	6.0	12.0	12.0

ILCA 6 Class

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 17, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Class	SailNo	HelmName	HelmSex	CrewName	CrewSex	Club	R1	R2	Total	Nett
1st	ILCA 6	222185	Winston Liesebach	Male			Napier SC/MBSC	4.0	2.0	6.0	6.0
2nd	ILCA 6	219307	Zach Stibbe	Male			Otago YC	2.0	5.0	7.0	7.0
3rd	ILCA 6	214437	Liam Dimock	Male			MBSC / RAYC	8.0	1.0	9.0	9.0

-							. , , ,				
Rank	Class	SailNo	HelmName	HelmSex	CrewName	CrewSex	Club	R1	R2	Total	Nett
4th	ILCA 6	217311	Miro Luxford	Male			CBYC	6.0	3.0	9.0	9.0
5th	ILCA 6	224251	Jack Hollands	Male			MBSC / MSC	3.0	7.0	10.0	10.0
6th	ILCA 6	208523	Louie Poletti	Male			MBSC	5.0	6.0	11.0	11.0
7th	ILCA 6	209259	Arran Begic	Male			MBSC	1.0	12.0	13.0	13.0
8th	ILCA 6	222181	Beau Utting	Male			MBSC/RAYC	9.0	4.0	13.0	13.0
9th	ILCA 6	217319	Mabel North	Female			Wanaka YC	7.0	14.0	21.0	21.0
10th	ILCA 6	222079	Sam Clarke	Male			MBSC	14.0	9.0	23.0	23.0
11th	ILCA 6	196881	Caelan Davidson	Male			Plimmerton BC	13.0	10.0	23.0	23.0
12th	ILCA 6	223091	Chloe Turner	Female			MBSC	12.0	11.0	23.0	23.0
13th	ILCA 6	202918	Flinn Olson	Male			MBSC	11.0	13.0	24.0	24.0
14th	ILCA 6	224463	Rose Dickey	Female			Napier SC	17.0	8.0	25.0	25.0
15th	ILCA 6	217839	Eddie Dewhirst	Male			Sailing Wanganui/ New Plymouth YC	10.0	16.0	26.0	26.0
16th	ILCA 6	210820	Kieran Gawn	Male			HSC / RAYC	15.0	15.0	30.0	30.0
17th	ILCA 6	216175	Miya Prescott	Female			TYPBC	16.0	17.0	33.0	33.0

Wingfoil Class

Sailed: 5, Discards: 0, To count: 5, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank C	Class	SailNo	HelmName	HelmSex	CrewName	CrewSex	Club	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	Total	Nett
1st V	Wingfoil	78	Toby Wigglesworth	Male			Manly SC	2.0	1.0	3.0	4.0	1.0	11.0	11.0
2nd V	Wingfoil	32	Kosta Gladiadis	Male			Manly SC	3.0	2.0	4.0	2.0	3.0	14.0	14.0
3rd V	Wingfoil	8	Jack Bennett	Male			Manly SC	1.0	4.0	2.0	3.0	5.0	15.0	15.0
4th V	Wingfoil	1	Finn Pye	Male			Manly SC	6.0	3.0	1.0	5.0	2.0	17.0	17.0
5th V	Wingfoil	7	Hugo Wigglesworth	Male			Manly SC	4.0	5.0	5.0	1.0	4.0	19.0	19.0
6th V	Wingfoil	54	Matthew McIntosh	Male			PBC	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	29.0	29.0
7th V	Wingfoil	41	Lewis Maurice	Male			Manly SC	9.0 DNS	7.0	7.0	7.0	9.0 DNS	39.0	39.0
8th V	Wingfoil	17	Jordan Cheng	Male			Manly SC	7.0	9.0 DNF	9.0 DNF	9.0 DNF	9.0 DNS	43.0	43.0

iQFOIL 8m Class

Sailed: 5, Discards: 0, To count: 5, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Class	SailNo	HelmName	HelmSex	CrewName	CrewSex	Club	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	Total	Nett
1st	iQFOIL 8m	777	Jack Parr	Male			New Plymouth YC	2.0	1.0	1.0	2.0	2.0	8.0	8.0

Rank	Class	SailNo	HelmName	HelmSex	CrewName	CrewSex	Club	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	Total	Nett
	iQFOIL 8m	169	Vlad Misescu	Male			BOIYC	3.0	3.0	2.0	1.0	1.0	10.0	10.0
	iQFOIL 8m	369	Ben Rist	Male			Manly SC	1.0	2.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	12.0	12.0
	iQFOIL 8m	54	Sofia Currie	Female			Maraetai SC	4.0	6.0	6.0	4.0	4.0	24.0	24.0
	iQFOIL 8m	11	Finn Davies	Male			KYC	5.0	4.0	5.0	7.0	5.0	26.0	26.0
	iQFOIL 8m	303	Daniella Wooldridge	Female			WBC / PBC	8.0 BFD	5.0	4.0	5.0	7.0	29.0	29.0
	iQFOIL 8m	21	Gabrielle Dalton-Wilson	Female			Maraetai SC	6.0	8.0 DNS	7.0	6.0	6.0	33.0	33.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0 www.sailwave.com